News Prima squadra, societa e settore giovanile 2016-2017

Coppa Italia Promozione

Gironi

Primo turno



Primo turno

calendario

31-08-2016 Accademia Borgomanero Briga 2-1
20:30
31-08-2016 RIPOSA Omegna ---
20:30
04-09-2016 Briga Omegna 3-0
15:00
04-09-2016 RIPOSA Accademia Borgomanero ---
15:00
14-09-2016 Omegna Accademia Borgomanero 1-1
20:30
14-09-2016 RIPOSA Briga ---

20:30
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cognome e
nome

de bortoli andrea

mafezzoni
giacomo

antonioli
alessandro

archita andrea

caramanna
andrea

fontaneto
federico

freitas daniel
giuseppe

guidetti marcello
maffei carlo

ardizzoia
alessandro

de bei marcello
denicola paolo
di iorio matteo

gessa luca

silva fernandes
david

valsesia luca
antonioli lorenzo
conchedda fabio

cosentino
federico

fioraso attilio
poletti nico
poletti paolo

cognome e
nome

bonan roberto
duelli francesco

tagini guido

tofi gabriele
valsesia federico

data di nascita

24-12-1997
14-01-1998

09-10-1996

28-01-1998
22-06-1985

23-04-1994

15-07-1993

10-01-1977
15-01-1998
26-11-1998

04-07-1999
13-08-1997
22-02-1988
21-10-1993
29-07-1986

12-09-1983
02-11-1998
04-05-1994
20-10-1990

23-07-1991
03-04-1993

data di nascita

Prima squadra

gli atleti
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staff tecnico

numero

squadra

prima squadra

allievi 2000

allievi fb 2001
giovanissimi 02
giovanissimi fb 03
juniores
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